
Specifications
- Brand: TB Davies
- Warranty: 1-year
- Max Load: 150kg
- Standard: BS EN 131-7:2013
- Material: Steel
- Commodity Code: 73269030
- Country of Origin: GB
- Recommended Usage: Intensive

Technical Dimensions & Standards — Metric Data Sheet
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Product Description

Kitemarked and tested by BSI to EN131-7, these steps are constructed from strong tubular mild steel with double handrail,
toe-boarded platform and enclosed guardrail for assured working and stock picking in commercial environments. Available in a
range of sizes with an all-metal punched tread for maximum grip.

Features

- Large 560 x 400mm top platform tread to comfortably work from
- Locking device and anti-ascent bar
- Please note 10 tread & above supplied in 2 parts
- Easy one user manoeuvrability on 4 x rolling wheels
- Optional extras available for full customisation
- Not suitable for outdoor use
- Max load 150kg

Common Dimensions
- Rung Depth: 180mm
- Distance Between Rungs: 210mm
- Handrail Height: 950mm

Availability & Delivery
 Non-stock item. Delivery Up To 21 Days.
 (See exceptions, if applicable, overleaf)

Mobile Safety Step (Punched)

Please note that products marked 'Special Order' cannot be cancelled and are non-returnable once orders are acknowledged and placed.
This document is presented as a guide only; It is subject to change without notice and as such is not legally binding, nor does it form part of any contract.
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Product Dimensions

¹ Working height is calculated as 1,600mm plus platform height or last climbing tread, whichever is appropriate. Ladders set at an angle of 75° degrees.
 Note that 10 tread and above are supplied in 2 sections, which require bolting together before first use.

Shipping Dimensions
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SKU Treads Platform Height Approx. Working Height¹
(mm)

Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Nett Weight (kg)

2017-004 4 1000 2600 2000 905 965 32.0

2017-005 5 1250 2850 2250 950 1120 55.0

2017-006 6 1500 3100 2500 995 1275 62.0

2017-007 7 1750 3350 2750 1040 1430 70.0

2017-008 8 2000 3600 3000 1085 1585 78.0

2017-009 9 2250 3850 3250 1130 1740 90.0

2017-010 10 2500 4100 3500 1175 1895 98.0

2017-011 11 2750 4350 3750 1220 2050 106.0

2017-012 12 3000 4600 4000 1265 2205 116.0

2017-013 13 3250 4850 4250 1310 2360 122.0

2017-014 14 3500 5100 4500 1355 2515 130.0

2017-015 15 3750 5350 4750 1400 2670 138.0

SKU Barcode Shipping
Length (mm)

Shipping Width
(mm)

Shipping Depth (mm) Shipping Volume
(m³)

Gross Weight (kg)

2017-004 5060169481053 2000 965 905 1.747 32.0

2017-005 5060169481060 2250 1120 950 2.394 55.0

2017-006 5060169481077 2500 1275 995 3.172 62.0

2017-007 5060169481084 2750 1430 1040 4.09 70.0

2017-008 5060169481091 3000 1585 1085 5.159 78.0

2017-009 5060169481107 3250 1740 1130 6.39 90.0

2017-010 5060169481114 3500 1895 1175 7.793 98.0

2017-011 5060169481121 3750 2050 1220 9.379 106.0

2017-012 5060169481138 4000 2205 1265 11.157 116.0

2017-013 5060169481145 4250 2360 1310 13.139 122.0

2017-014 5060169481152 4500 2515 1355 15.335 130.0

2017-015 5060169481169 4750 2670 1400 17.756 138.0


